
No. 

25 

96 

222 

817 

739 

126 

Name 

Jeff Davis 

Greyze Vieira 

Taylor Ramey 

Shawn Taylor 

Allan Matriano Lim 

Nicholas Dugdale 

Class 

TT3 

TT5 

TT2 

TT6 

TT4 

TT5 

Overall BestTm 

1:58.746 

2:09.247 

2:34.533 

2:59.079 

3:11.076 

In Session 

TT Session 7  

TT Session 6 

TT Session 5  

TT Session 5  

TT Session 4 

TT Session 4 

2nd Overall Time 

1:58.926 

2:11.540 

2:35.276 

3:18.360 

In Session 

TT Session 7  

TT Session 6 

TT Session 5  

TT Session 4 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 4 

Federat. 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW 318TI 

Chevrolet Corvette C5 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru  BRZ 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Points 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

90 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Jessica Marino 

Race Director Chris Carver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

NASA NOLA FEB 26/27, 2022 

Sunday Time Trial 

Sunday Merge 

NOLA Motorsports Park Bus Stop 2.730 miles 


